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Certi��cate of  Participation
نشهد أن ا�خ/ت

قد أكمل بنجاح الدورة التدريبية بعنوان:

إ�                           بواقع       ساعة تدريبيةخ�ل الف�ة من

�is is to Certify �at Mr/Ms

Has Successfully Completed the Training Course Titled:

during the Period from                      to                       for       Training Hours.

منى ناجي نا� الحمري

Mona Naji Nassr Al Hemery
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2021/12/26

2022/1/1

2022/1/1

14

14

صنع الحقائب والشنط

Making of Bags

للتأكد من صحة الشهادة امسح

الرمز و إتبع التعلي�ت ع� ا�وقع
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